P13000063204

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(orgiotatoizipii florio ii)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
· (Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700249993967

07/24/13--01004--011 **78.75

3 JUL 24 PH 4: 11

MICRELIANISEE, FLORID.

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AP	SIMPLE TRANS (PROPOSED CORPORA	PORTATION te name – <u>must incl</u>	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED
FROM: A	NNIER PEREZ		
I KOW.		(Printed or typed)	
8:	250 SW 12 TER		
 -	A	Address	
M	IIAMI FL 33144	State & Zip	3
31	05 812 6734	State & Zip	<u> </u>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ANNIERPEREZ@YAHOO.ES ~

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

		RANSPORTATION,	,
ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
8250 SW 12 TER		Waning address, it different is.	
MIAMI FL 33	144		
ARTICLE III PUT The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: TRA	NSPORTATION	
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares of	<u>ARES</u> 100		
	of stock is:		
ARTICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
ARTICLE V IN	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Ic: ANNIER PEREZ	TORS Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V IN	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER		
ARTICLE V IN	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V IN	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER	Name and Title:	≥ (
ARTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144	Name and Title: Address:	A 3 13 14 15 16 16
ARTICLE V IN. Name and Tit Address	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	13 JUL 24 SA CALLARASSES
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	13 JUL 2
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	13 JUL 24 SA CALLARASSES
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	13 JUL 24 SA CALLARASSES
Name and Tite Address Name and Tite Address	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	13 JUL 24 PM 4: 11 SAUVALLARIASSER, FLORIDA
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	13 JUL 24 PM 4: 11 SAUVALLARIASSER, FLORIDA
ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	ANNIER PEREZ 8250 SW 12 TER MIAMI FL 33144 PRESIDENT	Name and Title:	13 JUL 24 PM 4: 11 SELONG AND SEED. FLORIDA

Name and	d Title: Na	ame and Title:
Address	Ad	ddress:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	registered agent is:
Name:	ANNIER PEREZ	registered agent is:
Address:	8250 SW 12 TER	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	MIAMI FL 33144	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	ANNIER PEREZ	
Address:	8250 SW 12 TER	
	MIAMI FL 33144	
Having been nan this certificate, I	um familiar with and accept the appointment as registe.	07/22/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this doc document to the I	Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as	e. I am aware that the false information submitted in a provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Required Signature/Incorporator	07/ <u>22/</u> 20 ‡3
	Required Signature/Incorporator	FILED LIANSSEE, FLORID.